GARA PODISTICA SASS DELLA ROSSERA 03,08,2014
ORDINE DI ARRIVO DONNE

Classifica Numero
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115
119
117
103
101
123
113
124
106
122
104
102
112
111
108
116
105

Nominativo
BIANCHI ILARIA
VASCONI EUGENIA
STROZZI LORENA
BELLORINI OMBRETTA
GRASSI CRISTINA
AIMETTI GIULIANA
BARTOLOMEI CRISTINA
COSTANZO ALICE
MARANGONI DANIELA
RAPICANO ANNA
REGGIORI ANNA
BONETTA PAOLA
ALGISI NADIA
LIUZZO GRAZIELLA
SERRA ANTONELLA
BOTTANI ROBERTA
GAMEZ FRANCESCA

Tempo
32,34



GARA PODISTICA SASS DELLA ROSSERA 03,08,2014

Classifica Pettorale
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17
49
19
24
27
25
69
34
55
14
68
57
52
5
58
18
20
47
35
52
59
64
43
70
29
42
37
46
56
50
36
23
38
66
61
16
74
31
32
21
54
75
65
26
76
28
48
62
33
60
67
12

ORDINE DI ARRIVO UOMINI

Nominativo

PONTI LUCA
BIOTTI ANDREA
BOLLINI GIUSEPPE
BELTRAMI MANUEL
BUONASORTE ROBERTO
FONTANA CLAUDIO
PITTA" ROSARIO
SANTAMBROGIO DAVIDE
BASOLI ANDREA
REGA VIRGILIO
BREDA IVAN
ROBERTSON RYAN
MANFRIN PAOLO
CONTINI MAURO
LOCASCIO ANTONIO
SARDO STEFANO
CASU FERNANDO
GAVOTI GABRIELE
CIRESA VITTORIO
DASCANIO GIUSEPPE
POGGIONI ANDREA
FUSATO PAOLO
LEONI ALFONSO
CUTECCHIA FRANCESCO
GRASSINI GIANNI
BELTRAMELLO STEFANO
ZANETTI PIERO
PAROLIN IVANO
BELOTTI GIOVANNI
ZONCA GIANNI
PERUCCHINI MAURO
PISONI PIERLUIGI
CROCE GABRIELE
SANGIANI ALBERTO
CAPOZZOLI RAFFAELE
PASI DANIELE
DI TOMMASO SEVERINO
QUADRELLI GIANANDREA
QUADRELLI GIANLUCA
CHIARI WALTER
VINCENZ| TOMMASO
ARBORE MANUEL
GIOVANAZZ| DANIELE
BREDA ALAN
SAVIORI FULVIO
D'ALESSIO LUCA
BOGNI MAURO
VASCHETTO ALBERTO
QUADRELLI ALESSANDRO
SPOTI OMAR
ACQUAVIVA DANIELE
BRESCIANI SERGIO

Tempo
29,49
30,07
30,56
31,03

31,3
31,4
32,09
32,13
32,15
32,39

35,22



GARA PODISTICA SASS DELLA ROSSERA 03,08,2014

ORDINE DI ARRIVO UOMINI

Classifica Pettorale Nominativo Tempo

53 71 RUSSO GIOVANNI

54 73 MAGLIULO NELLO

55 30 CIAMPAGLIA ALBERTO

56 72 SAVIORI FABIO

57 22 SALA ENRICO

58 39 MASSARO ORESTE

59 40 DIGOSCIU TOMMASO

60 41 DIGOSCIU GIUSEPPE

61 45 DEFILIPPIS MARIO

62

9

GAGGINI LUCIANO



